10-14

10-14

| EXPLODED VIEW (3CDC MobpuLE)

‘ //\\\\\-__-\7 :6‘)7~ ’ / .
@ ' o/ Jo= /

~Tokl Ma '
5 [ WAV
)}
Y, /f
° 4 ‘; // “ 2 \ }
“ s @ o f/ ;e‘ B
.g" 2/ 4 - { <
A / —{/ : } h
/ f
/ > !
\ _ e JIFS , _ =\ A
= y /N =
AP 1] L4 > '/ = 1j i
‘ : ° 4 > s LK
/ ne Yo N, . :
/ ] & o7 — | @ — {
[ ] e &5 ) -] 2 @
P / ' ‘ ’,é.‘v.m‘.\\‘ .
/ “ e s, %
/ 7, N N gz
i . (O % g
Ve = %, ¢ MECHANICAL PART
A‘ 24 /
i \SZR8 P WY =T
2/ NI =

AEEEEHE '

3 4822463 1101

4 4822463 1101
21 4822441 116
22 4822402 1001

38 4822502125

39 4822502125«
40 4822463 110" |

41 48225221050

42 4822522 104

. ©S53013



10-14 10-14

Printed Circuit
Board

MECHANICAL PARTSLIST 3CDC MODULE

T S\ &) 482239010136  POLYLUB GLY801 (GREASE) 43 482252810937  PULLEY
@ (o] Sy L 3 482246311008  GUIDE LEFT 44 482252210493  IDLER WHEEL
. @ (1 KOOI D 4 482246311009  GUIDE RIGHT 45 482235810115  BELT
@ 21 482244111615 DRAWER 46 482246610735  ECCENTRIC GEAR WHEEL

@ @ 22 482240210088  BRACKET TUMBLER 50 482253212364 WASHER
38 482250212548  SCREW M2,6X35 51 482253212364  WASHER
39 482250212548  SCREW M2,6X35 52 482253212364  WASHER
40 482246311011  SLIDE 53 482253212364 WASHER
41 482252210509 CONTROL DISC 35 482236110753 CARROUSEL MOTOR

42 4822 522 10492 GI'%'AR WHEEL 70 482236110753  CARROUSEL MOTOR



10-15

MECHANICAL PARTSLIST 3CDC MODULE

73
74
80
81
82

4822 502 12548
4822 502 12548
4822 528 10937
4822 522 10494
4822 358 10115

4822 532 12364
4822 532 12364
4822 404 10894
4822 325 50215
4822 325 50215

SCREW M2,6X3,5
SCREW M2,6X3,5
PULLEY

GEAR DRAWER
BELT

WASHER
WASHER
SUPPORT
SUSPENSION
SUSPENSION

98

100
115
117

120
121
123
125
140

4822 325 50215
4822 325 50215
4822 691 10615
4822 466 10736
4822 532 12365

4822 532 51756
4822 532 51756
4822 402 10085
4822 401 11708
4822 466 10734

SUSPENSION
SUSPENSION

CD DRIVE VAM1201

CARROUSEL
BUSH DRAWER

GROMMET
GROMMET

SWITCH BRACKET

DISC CLAMP
PLATE

Cs 53014



